
Registration List of Meeting Attendees

Matthew Greer mgreer@haydonbc.com 1/17/2019 11:08
Todd Kinney todd.kinney@okland.com 1/17/2019 10:58
RYAN GEARHART rgearhart@bordercorp.com 1/17/2019 10:24
Madeline Summers madeline.summers@johnsoncarlier.com 1/17/2019 9:25
Evan Ksenzulak Evan.ksenzulak@gmail.com 1/17/2019 8:31
Peter Muther pmuther@DLRGroup.com 1/17/2019 7:57
Nicole Maas Nmaas@kitchell.com 1/17/2019 7:46
Ryan Robbins rrobbins@atgusa.com 1/16/2019 17:17
Mike Loven mloven@lovencontracting.com 1/16/2019 14:52
A Ben Perrone abperrone@sundt.com 1/16/2019 14:52
esherry emily.sherry@mortenson.com 1/16/2019 13:01
Scott Sherry scott.sherry@jedunn.com 1/16/2019 8:42
Marcia Youker marcia.youker@jedunn.com 1/16/2019 8:39
Greg Frew gregfrew@coreconstruction.com 1/15/2019 18:55
Nichole Kotsur nicholekotsur@coreconstruction.com 1/15/2019 18:54
Gary Wenk garywenk@coreconstruction.com 1/15/2019 18:52
Emerson Ward emersonward@coreconstruction.com 1/15/2019 18:51
Todd Steffen toddsteffen@coreconstruction.com 1/15/2019 18:50
Jessica Bateman jessicabateman@coreconstruction.com 1/15/2019 18:49
Colee Haisten chaisten@holder.com 1/15/2019 17:52
Jeff Hudson bids@bordercorp.com 1/15/2019 14:28
Gabe Smith gs@kinneyconstruction.net 1/15/2019 13:40
Larry Bangle lbangle@fciol.com 1/15/2019 11:37
Brad Lloyd brad@lloydconstruction.com 1/14/2019 13:29
Matt Kertesz mkertesz@digitalvideonetworks.com 1/14/2019 11:30
Ray Libonati raymond.libonati@aecom.com 1/14/2019 11:18
David Binderim davidbinderim@coreconstruction.com 1/14/2019 10:37
Maureen Varela mvarela@hardisondowney.com 1/14/2019 8:50
Eric Rogers erogers@hardisondowney.com 1/14/2019 8:27
Anthony Jeffers ajeffers@henselphelps.com 1/14/2019 7:59
Carrie Asher fgmarketing@wt-us.com 1/11/2019 12:46
Krista Norton knorton@haydonbc.com 1/11/2019 9:17
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